
7

3A

2

5

1

6

23

62

18

15

19

26

61A

61B

¹

Legend
Wetlands

100ft Wetlands Buffer

Prime Wetlands- Portsmouth

Prime Wetlands Eligible- Pease

Parcels

0 2,000 4,000
Feet City of Portsmouth Wetlands

Meets Prime Wetland 
criteriabut not submitted 
for Prime designation
as it is on land controlled 
by the Pease Devemopment Authority.

Prime Wetlands Acreage Table

*This wetland not designated as prime.

Prime Wetlands (13) Adopted by NHDES December 20, 2011

Wetland Number Acres  Location
001 106.12 Portsmouth
002 222.85 Portsmouth
003A  542.26 Portsmouth
005 203.83 Portsmouth
006 48.5 Portsmouth
007 99.39 Pease*
015 35.22 Portsmouth
018 22.16 Portsmouth
019 15.07 Portsmouth
023 55.08 Portsmouth
026 10.38 Portsmouth
062 43.54 Portsmouth
061A 67.46 Portsmouth
061B 13.38 Portsmouth


